« All burgers, sandwiches and

Health & Nutrition
Information

pizzas are made on white

seedless rolls.

(Contains gluten, wheat, yeast

and soy)

May contain eggs and dairy

Salads include lettuce, carrot

and cucumber

Gluten free options available

Eqgg free options available

Vegetarian options available

Certified Halal Meals available

Online Ordering

www.quickcliqg.com.au

Getting started is easy. Simply scan

the QR code

It's free to setup and easy to use
Register at quickclig.com.au

SIGN UP & complete the
registration form

Receive a link via email to
ACTIVATE your account balance
before logging in

ADD STUDENT (your child’s
details), select their school & save
to your account

ADD CREDIT to your online wallet
before ordering or pay as you go
using a credit or debit card.

Select MEAL ORDER & you're set to

go!
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CANTEEN
LUNCH MENU

Available for Ordering
Tuesday’s & Friday’s

Prices and menu items are
subject to change.
Please refer to the online menu
for most up to date information.
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DRINKS

Milk
Choc Milk
Strawberry Milk

Juice Box
Orange Juice Box
Tropical Juice Box

Apple Raspberry Juice Box

Juice Bomb
Blackcurrent Juice Bomb

Watermelon

Bubblegum Grape

FRUIT

Piece of Fruit

Fruit Cups
Carrot Cups

Fruit Salad Bowl

SNACKS

Cookie
Popcorn
Jelly Cup
Yoghurt Cup

$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

WRAPS

SANDWICHES & ROLLS
Wraps
Cheese & Salad Wrap $5.00
Ham & Salad Wrap $5.00
Chicken & Salad Wrap $5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $5.50

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps
Bread - White - Wholemeal - Multigrain

(+ $.50c Cheese)

(+ $1.00 to make it a roll or wrap)

Cheese & Salad Sandwich
Chicken & Salad Sandwich
Ham & Salad Sandwich
Plain Salad Sandwich
Vegemite Sandwich

Toasted Sandwiches
(+ $1.00 to make it a wrap)

Cheese & Tomato Toasted

Cheese Toasted
Chicken & Cheese Toasted

Chicken Toasted
Ham & cheese Toasted

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$3.00

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasted $5.00

Burgers
(+ $.50c Cheese)

Bacon & Egg Burger
Beef Burger
Chicken Burger

Hot Menu

Butter Chicken

Pizza - Cheese

Pizza - Bacon & Cheese
Pizza - Vegetarian

Stuffed Cheese Spud
Cheese & Bacon Spud
Bacon & Egg Panini
Chicken Cheese &

Mayo Panini

Chicken Nuggets (5)

(BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)
Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll
Hot Dog - Red Sausage
(BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)
Lasagne

Macaroni Cheese

Nachos

Nugget Combo

(Tomato Sauce .50c)

Pikelet with Fruit & Yoghurt

Potato Gems
(BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)

Potato Gems & Large Gravy

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$7.00

$7.00
$4.00

$6.00
$4.00

$6.00

$6.00
$4.00
$8.00

$5.00
$3.50

$5.00



