

Health & Nutrition Information

- All burgers, sandwiches and pizzas are made on white seedless rolls.
 (Contains gluten, wheat, yeast and soy)
- May contain eggs and dairy
- Salads include lettuce, carrot and cucumber
- Gluten free options available
- Egg free options available
- Vegetarian options available
- Certified Halal Meals available

Online Ordering

www.quickcliq.com.au



Getting started is easy. Simply scan the QR code

- · It's free to setup and easy to use
- · Register at quickcliq.com.au
- SIGN UP & complete the registration form
- Receive a link via email to
 ACTIVATE your account balance
 before logging in
- ADD STUDENT (your child's details), select their school & save to your account
- ADD CREDIT to your online wallet before ordering or pay as you go using a credit or debit card.
- Select MEAL ORDER & you're set to go!





Available for Ordering Tuesday's & Friday's

Prices and menu items are subject to change.
Please refer to the online menu for most up to date information.



Online Ordering Scan the QR Code Register today!

DRINKS

Milk Choc Milk Strawberry Milk	\$3.00 \$3.00
Juice Box	*
Orange Juice Box	\$2.00
Tropical Juice Box	\$2.00
Apple Raspberry Juice Box	\$2.00
Juice Bomb Blackcurrent Juice Bomb	\$3.00
	•
Watermelon	\$3.00
Bubblegum Grape	\$3.00
FRUIT	
FRUIT Piece of Fruit	\$1.00

SNACKS

\$2.00

\$5.00

Carrot Cups

Fruit Salad Bowl

Cookie	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Jelly Cup	\$2.00
Yoghurt Cup	\$2.00

WRAPS SANDWICHES & ROLLS

Wraps

Cheese & Salad Wrap	\$5.00
Ham & Salad Wrap	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.50

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Bread - White - Wholemeal - Multigrain (+ \$.50c Cheese) (+ \$1.00 to make it a roll or wrap)

Cheese & Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Plain Salad Sandwich	\$4.00
Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.00

Toasted Sandwiches

(+ \$1.00 to make it a wrap)

Cheese & Tomato Toasted	\$4.00
Cheese Toasted	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese Toasted	\$5.00
Chicken Toasted	\$5.00
Ham & cheese Toasted	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasted	\$5.00

Burgers

(+ \$.50c Cheese)

Bacon & Egg Bu	rger \$6.00
Beef Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Burger	\$6.00

Hot Menu

Butter Chicken	\$6.00
Pizza - Cheese	\$5.00
Pizza - Bacon & Cheese	\$5.00
Pizza - Vegetarian	\$5.00
Stuffed Cheese Spud	\$4.50
Cheese & Bacon Spud	\$5.00
Bacon & Egg Panini	\$7.00
Chicken Cheese &	
Mayo Panini	\$7.00
Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$4.00
(BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)	
Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll	\$6.00
Hot Dog - Red Sausage	\$4.00
(BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)	
Lasagne	\$6.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$6.00
Nachos	\$4.00
Nugget Combo	\$8.00
Tomato Sauce .50c)	
Pikelet with Fruit & Yoghurt	\$5.00
Potato Gems	\$3.50
BBQ or Tomato Sauce .50c)	
Potato Gems & Large Gravy	\$5.00